Photo release form



Divine Peace Lutheran School 2023-2024

I have been informed that, with my permission indicated below, an image of my child(ren) may be used in the various media publications of Divine Peace Lutheran School:

Publication of images:

I give permission for images of my child(ren) to be used by Divine Peace Lutheran School in the following ways:

- print media (brochures, postcards, displays, news articles, etc.)
- online media (website, Facebook, Instagram, YouTube, Google sites, etc.)
- other promotional media (slide shows, etc.)

Sincerely,

Divine Peace Lutheran Church and School

□ Yes, images of my child(ren) may be used in any promotional media.

□ No, I do not wish for images of my child(ren) to be used in any promotional media.

Child's/Children's Name(s) _____

Parent Signature Date